Koht

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th
15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

23rd

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Low Point Scoring System by RRS B 8.8

Purje
nr.

EST2
EST228

EST44

36
EST225
/933
EST347

EST146

EST233
15

EST699
EST220
EST150

EST898/
X

EST999

41

EST110

EST111

33

44

23

Voistleja nimi

Erno KAASIK

Karl Erik
SAARM

Toomas
MOLDER

Raoul
BURMANN

Roland MIK
Ivar OTS
Tristen Erik

KIVI

Annika
VALKNA

Marcus
PERTELSON

Timo RUNGE
Andres
VALKNA

Lehar
JURIMAE

Erki
VABAMETS

Taavi Tiimus

Otto
SCHNEIDER

Valde VIIDING
Andres
TAMMEVESKI
Alfred KALM

Monika RULL
Meelis

UUSTALU

Rasmus
PERTELSON

Kent PARIKA
Oscar
NAABEL

Roland
MOLDER

M
M

PapaSlall | etapp, 16.juuni 2015

Pirita, Eesti

Results are final as of 20:13 on June 16, 2015

Uid
Uld

Uid

G Master

uid

G Master

Uid

Uid

Junior

Uld

G Master

Uid

Uld

Uld
Uid

Uid

uid

Junior

Uld

Uid

Junior

G Master

Junior

Uid

Purjelaud Klass

Sugu Voistlusgrupp Voistkond

Team Extreme

Team Extreme

Surfhouse

Surfhouse

Surfhouse/ROPK

HangLoose

SSK

Surfhouse

Mahe

Team Jahe

Aloha

HanglLoose

HangLoose

HangLoose

TPLK

Aloha

Team Jahe

TPLK

Surfhouse

Nett Total
6 16
10 25
13 46
14 56
16 66
2 4
22 44
24 48
25 46
31 81
36 60
37 75
37 87
43 7
46 96
53 94
74 124
76 126
89 139
90 140
92 142
93 143
100 150
100 150

R1

®)
2

(9)

(25
DNF)

(13)
10
(25
DNF)

12

(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

11
(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

R2

3

(25
DNF)

9)

(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

12
10

11
13
(25
DNF)
14
(25

DNF)

(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

R3

(15)

©)

25
DNF

("

(13)

10
12

14
(25
DNF)
16
(25

DNF)

25
DNF

25
DNF

25
DNF

25
DNF

25
DNF

R4

11

10

(14)
12
(16)
(25
DNF)
19
25
DNF
15
25
DNF
18
25
DNF

25
DNF

R5

(25
0CS)

C)

10

11

13

(14)
12
15
25
DNF
16
25

DNF

25
DNF

17
25
DNF

25
DNF

25
DNF

R6

(1)

(25
DNF)

(25
DNF)

(10)

(25
DNF)

13

25
DNF

25
DNF

25
DNF

25
DNF

25
DNF

25
DNF

25
DNF

25
DNF
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